Has an appeal
been

preferred?
(Yes/No)

NA

Settlement No

Compounding fee NA

Name of the
regulatory/

enforcement
agencies/judicial

institutions

Amount
(In INR)

Brief of the Case

NA NA NA

1. National
Company Law
Tribunal, Kolkata

2. Arbitration

1. Rs. 1,19,00,000
(Rupees One
Crore Nineteen
Lakhs Only)

2. Rs. 1,15,00,000
(Rupees One
Crore Fifteen
Lakhs Only)

1. Disputes with an
operational
creditor were
settled by payment
of Rs.119 lacs.

2. Dispute with a
customer were
settled by payment
of Rs. 115 lacs by
the customer

NA NA NA

Imprisonment

Punishment

Non-Monetary

NGRBC
Principle

Has an appeal